
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

OVER 13 GIRLS ADVANCED  

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 901 Charlotte Hadfield 8.60 8.00 16.60 39 =   

 902 Clara Rimini 9.60 8.00 17.60 19 =   

 903 Eleanor Thomas 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

 904 Isla Weir 8.70 8.70 17.40 24 =   

 905 Maia Smith 9.30 9.10 18.40 6 =   

 906 Leonie Field 9.00 8.50 17.50 21 =   

  Total of top 4 36.60 34.30   70.90 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kings High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 907 Daisy Brough 8.30 5.80 14.10 57     

 908 Izzy Davis 8.40 6.80 15.20 54     

 909 Charlotte Ash 9.00 7.40 16.40 42 =   

 910 Charlie Knights 9.10 8.10 17.20 29 =   

 911 Amelia Wiggin 8.40 7.40 15.80 50 =   

 912   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 34.90 29.70   64.60 12  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kent College VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 913   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

 914 Annabel Lloyd 9.30 8.60 17.90 15 =   

 915 Matilda Secker 9.85 8.80 18.65 5     

 916 Olivia Secker 9.25 8.20 17.45 23     

 917 Poppy Morrison 9.80 8.60 18.40 6 =   

 918   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 38.20 34.20   72.40 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 919 G Edem 9.00 7.40 16.40 42 =   

 920 P Ingpochai 9.00 7.60 16.60 39 =   

 921 E Moore 9.20 6.80 16.00 45 =   

 922 A Karass 8.50 7.40 15.90 49     

 923 V Margan 8.30 7.70 16.00 45 =   

 924 H Cartwright 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 35.70 30.10   65.80 10 = 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 925 Grace Parvett 8.70 8.00 16.70 38     

 926 Emily Munro 8.50 6.50 15.00 55     

 927 Grace Yong 8.80 8.20 17.00 35     

 928 Chloe Dean 7.40 7.30 14.70 56     

 929 Kirsten Littleford 8.70 8.50 17.20 29 =   

 930   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 34.70 32.00   66.70 8  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdasher's Askes' VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 931 Tilly Weston 8.80 8.90 17.70 17 =   

 932 Lizzie Roxborough 9.75 8.60 18.35 9     

 933 Alexandra Delaney 9.20 8.00 17.20 29 =   

 934 Amelia Delaney 8.70 8.50 17.20 29 =   

 935 Emily Delaney 9.50 8.80 18.30 10     

 936   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 37.25 34.80   72.05 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 937 Elianne Melber 8.70 8.10 16.80 36 =   

 938 Kate Hsu 8.70 7.10 15.80 50 =   

 939 Maria McMullan 8.60 7.40 16.00 45 =   

 940 Laila Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

 941 Charlotte Gowers 8.70 8.50 17.20 29 =   

 942   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 34.70 31.10   65.80 10 = 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen's and St Katharine's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 943   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

 944   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

 945 Molly Amlot 9.00 7.60 16.60 39 =   

 946 Bethany Hunt  8.70 7.00 15.70 53     

 947 Ella Stammers 9.20 6.80 16.00 45 =   

 948 Olivia Hall 8.90 8.70 17.60 19 =   

  Total of top 4 35.80 30.10   65.90 9  

 

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Tormead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 949 Olivia Richards 9.40 8.60 18.00 13     

 950  Emilie Buchanan 9.50 8.90 18.40 6 =   

 951  Ellen Pontin 9.85 8.30 18.15 11     

 952 Emily Travers 9.60 9.40 19.00 2 =   

 953 Carrie Price 9.90 9.30 19.20 1     

 954  Isobel Rudd 0.00 8.50 8.50 59     

  Total of top 4 38.85 36.20   75.05 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 955 L Walkland 9.00 6.80 15.80 50 =   

 956 A Barwise 9.70 7.70 17.40 24 =   

 957 E Nico 9.20 8.30 17.50 21 =   

 958 R Harte 9.40 7.90 17.30 27 =   

 959 E Mordel 10.00 9.00 19.00 2 =   

 960 I Plant 9.85 8.10 17.95 14     

  Total of top 4 38.95 33.30   72.25 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 961 Gabi Kaplan 9.00 8.20 17.20 29 =   

 962 Livvy Rowan 8.80 8.00 16.80 36 =   

 963 Beatrice Vane 9.00 8.30 17.30 27 =   

 964 Polly Berryman 9.40 8.50 17.90 15 =   

 965 Zahava Owolana 9.60 8.50 18.10 12     

 966   0.00 0.00 0.00 61 =   

  Total of top 4 37.00 33.50   70.50 7  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 967 Frey Moody 8.70 7.70 16.40 42 =   

 968 Alexis O'Hara 0.00 8.00 8.00 60     

 969 Celia Thompson 9.20 8.20 17.40 24 =   

 970 Anna Browne 9.70 9.00 18.70 4     

 971 Natalie O'Hara 8.80 8.90 17.70 17 =   

 972 Darcy Revitt 9.30 0.00 9.30 58     

  Total of top 4 37.00 34.10   71.10 5  

 

 

 

 

 



OVER 13 GIRLS ADVANCED - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School    Score Position 

953 Carrie Price Tormead 19.20 1   

952 Emily Travers Tormead 19.00 2 = 

959 E Mordel Stamford 19.00 2 = 

970 Anna Browne Guildford High 18.70 4   

915 Matilda Secker Kent College 18.65 5   

905 Maia Smith St Alban's High 18.40 6 = 

917 Poppy Morrison Kent College 18.40 6 = 

950  Emilie Buchanan Tormead 18.40 6 = 

932 Lizzie Roxborough Haberdasher's Askes' 18.35 9   

935 Emily Delaney Haberdasher's Askes' 18.30 10   

951  Ellen Pontin Tormead 18.15 11   

965 Zahava Owolana Royal Masonic School 18.10 12   

949 Olivia Richards Tormead 18.00 13   

960 I Plant Stamford 17.95 14   

914 Annabel Lloyd Kent College 17.90 15 = 

964 Polly Berryman Royal Masonic School 17.90 15 = 

931 Tilly Weston Haberdasher's Askes' 17.70 17 = 

971 Natalie O'Hara Guildford High 17.70 17 = 

902 Clara Rimini St Alban's High 17.60 19 = 

948 Olivia Hall St Helen's and St Katharine's 17.60 19 = 

906 Leonie Field St Alban's High 17.50 21 = 

957 E Nico Stamford 17.50 21 = 

916 Olivia Secker Kent College 17.45 23   

904 Isla Weir St Alban's High 17.40 24 = 

956 A Barwise Stamford 17.40 24 = 

969 Celia Thompson Guildford High 17.40 24 = 

958 R Harte Stamford 17.30 27 = 

963 Beatrice Vane Royal Masonic School 17.30 27 = 

910 Charlie Knights Kings High 17.20 29 = 

929 Kirsten Littleford Queenswood 17.20 29 = 

933 Alexandra Delaney Haberdasher's Askes' 17.20 29 = 

934 Amelia Delaney Haberdasher's Askes' 17.20 29 = 

941 Charlotte Gowers Wycombe Abbey 17.20 29 = 

961 Gabi Kaplan Royal Masonic School 17.20 29 = 

927 Grace Yong Queenswood 17.00 35   

962 Livvy Rowan Royal Masonic School 16.80 36 = 

937 Elianne Melber Wycombe Abbey 16.80 36 = 

925 Grace Parvett Queenswood 16.70 38   

901 Charlotte Hadfield St Alban's High 16.60 39 = 

920 P Ingpochai St Catherine's, Bramley 16.60 39 = 

945 Molly Amlot St Helen's and St Katharine's 16.60 39 = 

909 Charlotte Ash Kings High 16.40 42 = 

919 G Edem St Catherine's, Bramley 16.40 42 = 

967 Frey Moody Guildford High 16.40 42 = 

921 E Moore St Catherine's, Bramley 16.00 45 = 

923 V Margan St Catherine's, Bramley 16.00 45 = 

939 Maria McMullan Wycombe Abbey 16.00 45 = 

947 Ella Stammers St Helen's and St Katharine's 16.00 45 = 

922 A Karass St Catherine's, Bramley 15.90 49   



911 Amelia Wiggin Kings High 15.80 50 = 

955 L Walkland Stamford 15.80 50 = 

938 Kate Hsu Wycombe Abbey 15.80 50 = 

946 Bethany Hunt  St Helen's and St Katharine's 15.70 53   

908 Izzy Davis Kings High 15.20 54   

926 Emily Munro Queenswood 15.00 55   

928 Chloe Dean Queenswood 14.70 56   

907 Daisy Brough Kings High 14.10 57   

972 Darcy Revitt Guildford High 9.30 58   

954  Isobel Rudd Tormead 8.50 59   

968 Alexis O'Hara Guildford High 8.00 60   

903 Eleanor Thomas St Alban's High 0.00 61 = 

912 0 Kings High 0.00 61 = 

913 0 Kent College 0.00 61 = 

918 0 Kent College 0.00 61 = 

924 H Cartwright St Catherine's, Bramley 0.00 61 = 

930 0 Queenswood 0.00 61 = 

936 0 Haberdasher's Askes' 0.00 61 = 

940 Laila Hall Wycombe Abbey 0.00 61 = 

942 0 Wycombe Abbey 0.00 61 = 

943 0 St Helen's and St Katharine's 0.00 61 = 

944 0 St Helen's and St Katharine's 0.00 61 = 

966 0 Royal Masonic School 0.00 61 = 
 

 

 

OVER 13 GIRLS ADVANCED Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Alban's High 70.90 6   

Kings High 64.60 12   

Kent College 72.40 2   

St Catherine's, Bramley 65.80 10 = 

Queenswood 66.70 8   

Haberdasher's Askes' 72.05 4   

Wycombe Abbey 65.80 10 = 

St Helen's and St Katharine's 65.90 9   

Tormead 75.05 1   

Stamford 72.25 3   

Royal Masonic School 70.50 7   

Guildford High 71.10 5   
 


